ID

219095
219042
244768
211938
247398
161680

ID
247571
247355
154049
235943
247402

230476
133198
229062
106013

EXAMEN DE UBICACION 6 DE JULIO

Nombre Completo
Castro Padilla Andrea
Alejandro Zatarain Sandoval
Sarracino Duarte Luis Alfonso
Salgado Vazquez Jessica
Gutiérrez Garcés Ricardo Alan
Ibarra Gonzalez Luis Angel

Nivel a Cursar
B1-lll
B1-III
LIBERA
A2
B1-lll
LIBERA

EXAMEN DE UBICACION 7 DE JULIO

Nombre Completo
Espinoza Duarte Hector Alberto
Urbalejo Lépez Karla Sarahi
Dube servin melanie
ortiz burgos jesus leobardo
Ruiz Diaz Eliza Gabriela
Castillo Herrera Maria de
Guadalupe
Dabdoub Ramos maria alejandra
José Miguel montafio muinoz
RICARDO VEGA

Nivel a Cursar
B1-lll
LIBERA
A2
Introductorio
B1-lll

B1-1
Al
B1-1l
B1-1ll



